2025 CHALLANGE GALLIPOLI MEN.xlIsx ERKEKLER 20-24

Pos Athlete Bib# Swim T1 Bike Run Finish

1 ARIF EMRE KARAOSMAN 2 0:33:31 0:02:34 2:33:.06 1:32:17 4:43:08
2 EMRE KARTAL 0:37:33 0:04:20 3:01:25 1:32:31 5:18:46
3 ALTAR KARABUDAK 0:33:38 0:05:01 3:16:32 2:04:45 6:03:03
DNS PIERRE DUPUY

AW

5/4/2025 1



2025 CHALLANGE GALLIPOLI MEN.xlIsx

Pos Athlete

_, 2 00O NP OWODN -

- O

5/4/2025

ILKER KOKCE

LUCA MALAGUTTI
EBUBEKIR SOZBIR
SARUHAN SERTER
OMER CAN ZILCIOGLU
VUSAL ISGANDARLI
ANTONIO LOPARDO
SERDAR GUNDOGDU
MEHMET ALI YALCINKAYA
KIVANC OZKARAYEL
GEORGI MADZHAROV

Bib# Swim

8 0:29:34
10 0:31:30
6 0:39:35
14 0:31:54
12 0:30:44
16 0:39:53
5 0:41:23
15 0:42:24
11 0:39:43
9 0:47:50
7 0:40:43

0:01:54
0:03:47
0:01:48
0:02:59
0:03:20
0:02:17
0:04:52
0:03:53
0:03:23
0:03:16
0:07:20

Bike

2:32:03
2:33:32
3:05:42
2:55:10
3:08:32
3:05:27
3:09:09
3:02:07
2:55:56
3:30:11
3:26:37

Run

1:18:18
1:23:48
1:29:40
1:49:57
1:45:59
1:44:13
1:38:37
1:47:36
1:57:.02
2:06:53
2:23:58

Finish

4:23:23
4:35:12
5:18:30
5:21:57
5:30:44
5:33:34
5:36:52
5:37:22
5:38:38
6:30:37
6:41:56

ERKEKLER 25-29



2025 CHALLANGE GALLIPOLI MEN.xlIsx

Pos
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

5/4/2025

Athlete

ONUR EKEN
ERTUGRUL OZDINGC
ISMAIL ARBAOUI
BATUHAN HASANCAOGLU
GOKHAN KAYANSALCIK
EKREM OKAN KURT
MUSTAFA DEMIR
MURATHAN AKKAN
MUSTAFA MERT CETIN
KONSTANTIN PROSIN
KUDRET SUGLUN
AHMET CENGIzZ
BAHATTIN CINIC
BURAK EDIS EMIROGLU
HALIL GUCLU
MUHAMMET BERKAY OZYUREK
MUHAMMET TURK
EMRE PEHLIVAN

BARIS TOLGAATA

LATIF ACAR

ENIS KOSEOGLU
ENVER SAHINTURK
AHMET YASIN AKYILDIZ
FARUK SIRIN

FURKAN SALTAN

OZAN GULLUDAG
UGUR EFE UCAR

Bib# Swim
42 0:37:00
27 0:41:35
33 0:42:11
21 0:36:16
30 0:37:02
23 0:36:01
40 0:34:15
39 0:39:07
41 0:36:26
34 0:37:04
35 0:42:28
17 0:38:38
19 0:42:19
22 0:39:44
32 0:39:24
37 0:38:44
38 0:41:44
24 0:46:11
20 0:53:58
36 0:44:10
25 0:37:43
26

18

28

29

43

44

T

0:03:31
0:03:36
0:01:44
0:02:14
0:02:54
0:02:21
0:03:01
0:05:33
0:03:26
0:03:27
0:04:46
0:02:40
0:03:50
0:06:46
0:04:43
0:04:41
0:04:44
0:04:51
0:05:01
0:04:42
0:07:29

Bike

2:36:51
2:33:54
2:39:47
2:43:53
2:56:36
2:52:02
3:01:01
2:50:26
2:55:15
2:43:58
2:57:46
3:04:18
3:14:57
3:21:56
3:11:43
3:04:53
3:14:37
3:13:07
3:22:29
3:42:57
3:44:44

Run

1:29:09
1:42:14
1:41:59
1:46:52
1:33:47
1:47:19
1:48:18
1:51:41
1:53:44
2:13:07
1:55:02
1:59:08
1:42:26
1:34:38
1:52:57
2:03:36
1:54:14
1:55:37
2:28:59
2:27:30
2:41:54

Finish

4:48:04
5:03:11
5:07:19
5:11:11

5:12:58
5:19:25
5:28:45
5:29:03
5:32:14
5:39:23
5:42:15
5:46:11
5:46:12
5:46:27
5:52:31
5:54:17
5:57:49
6:02:05
6:52:56
7:03:07
7:16:38

ERKEKLER 30-34



2025 CHALLANGE GALLIPOLI MEN.xlIsx

Pos Athlete

1 BRUNO SKRINJARIC

2 GUNES NALBANTOGLU

3 CIHAN ASRAK

4 YARASLAU KAVALEU

5 OSMAN DEMIRATAR

6 NOYAN SEZGINKURT

7 EMRE AKCETIN

8 ERCIN EKREM GULTAKAN
9 BURAK ERTURK

10 CAN YALAMAN

11 SABIT BADEM

12 NECATI DURMAZ

13 UGUR TAYLAN

14 HALIL OZCAN

15  AHMET FATIH KOG

16 OMURCAN AKKUS

17 OGUZ CAN OKUYUCU

18 RAMIL BADIRSHAEV

19 VEYSEL CARPAN

20 NIKITA ZAGORODNIUK

21 MAHMUT BAHADIR KARACETE
22 CANER KOCABIYIK

23 MEHMET ALTIN

24 MERT BESE

25 ONUR ONARICI

26 MERT UTKU

27 SERKAN ZALALTUNTAS
28 SADETTIN EMRE OZTORUN
29 FATIH ATAC

30 GOKBERK EKINCI

31 SINAN OZKAN

32 MUSTAFA CAGRI GURKAN
33 HALIT BAKTIR

34  ALEXANDRU SUCIU

35 CIHAN KAMIL OGUT

36 MEHMET GULLUHALI

37  AHMET ANIL YANGIN

38 FARUK SERHAT

5/4/2025

Bib# Swim

52 0:29:25
70 0:33:51
59 0:29:28
100 0:31:21
89 0:36:54
86 0:31:45
62 0:33:03
63 0:35:40
54 0:33:14
56 0:41:03
92 0:35:24
84 0:32:20
97 0:40:18
71 0:40:30
47 0:32:46
90 0:51:00
87 0:36:28
91 0:38:46
98 0:41:12
85 0:35:53
74 0:41:28
57 0:36:05
75 0:40:43
79 0:43:55
88 0:39:31
80 0:42:48
94 0:45:35
93 0:38:06
65 0:42:03
67 0:42:56
95 0:45:13
82 0:31:44
72 0:38:39
49 0:36:36
60 0:36:14
77 0:39:21
45 0:39:01
64 0:45:57

T

0:01:57
0:02:10
0:01:10
0:01:59
0:02:44
0:03:08
0:02:46
0:03:52
0:02:20
0:05:21
0:03:29
0:02:39
0:04:36
0:04:37
0:02:51
0:05:43
0:02:48
0:02:25
0:03:02
0:05:04
0:03:10
0:04:57
0:06:06
0:03:55
0:04:55
0:04:00
0:05:03
0:05:36
0:03:29
0:09:13
0:07:21
0:04:07
0:04:18
0:05:24
0:04:04
0:03:44
0:06:23
0:10:03

Bike

2:35:11
2:27:05
2:28:53
2:39:06
2:41:45
2:41:42
2:42:29
2:43:58
2:43:21
2:43:47
2:48:23
2:50:12
2:50:28
2:59:56
2:47:35
2:49:36
3:00:37
2:55:48
2:51:12
2:58:09
3:00:16
3:11:24
3:22:32
3:03:58
3:06:28
3:07:16
3:02:16
3:10:43
3:12:57
3:17:42
3:16:27
3:17:33
3:31:29
3:20:22
3:10:18
3:20:27
3:40:56
3:38:32

Run

1:17:21
1:21:55
1:27:53
1:31:51
1:31:46
1:36:35
1:35:00
1:31:33
1:37:30
1:36:48
1:41:15
1:44:48
1:35:53
1:31:30
1:54:21
1:38:41
1:49:02
1:56:23
2:01:20
1:58:21
1:57:31
1:50:20
1:35:23
1:52:15
1:54:02
1:52:44
1:54:45
1:52:26
1:54:05
1:49:50
1:54:31
2:10:08
1:49:57
2:14:40
2:30:26
2:20:48
2:13:27
2:12:14

Finish

4:25:28
4:26:36
4:28:55
4:45:59
4:54:41
4:54:48
4:54:50
4:57:06
4:58:02
5:09:49
5:10:55
5:13:09
5:13:21
5:18:12
5:19:38
5:27:56
5:31:30
5:35:23
5:38:32
5:40:02
5:44:29
5:46:21
5:47:31
5:48:01
5:49:00
5:49:16
5:50:58
5:52:18
5:54:50
6:03:10
6:06:52
6:07:22
6:07:23
6:21:57
6:23:48
6:27:08
6:43:12
6:51:22

ERKEKLER 35-39



2025 CHALLANGE GALLIPOLI MEN.xlIsx

39

40

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5/4/2025

ALEKSEI KUVALDIN
MEHMET CEM YANIK
GOKHAN MEMIS
YILMA HALIS DORTLEMEZ
AHMET COLAK

ALI BULUT

AYHAN KARADAG
BUGRA DARICI
BURAK OKTEN

CEM KOLBAKIR
DEAN SANSONI
LEVENT OZKARAYEL
MEHMET MUTLU
MOHAMMED ALSAUD
MUSTAFA EMRE SARI
TARIK TUNALI
YUSUF SAMI YILMAZ

48 0:39:53 0:04:26 3:53:47 2:21:30 7:03:36
76 0:39:39 0:05:49 3:39:23 2:51:26 7:20:02
68
101
46
50
51
53
55
58
61
73
78
81
83
96
102

ERKEKLER 35-39



2025 CHALLANGE GALLIPOLI MEN.xlIsx

Pos Athlete

1 BAHADIR TAMA

2 MURAT GUNEY

3 ARAS ERKARA

4 BILGI CAN KOKSAL
5 JORDI FRAJ

6 OGUZHAN EVREN

7 CIHAN OZDAMAR

8 ANDRE| SMELOV

9 SERHAT CIHAN

10  CAGLAR SACINTI

11 SEMIH URAL

12 A. KOKENEK

13 AVNI BERK OKYAY
14  GURKAN SOZER

15  CAN AYHAN

16  CEMIL SIRIS

17 SUKRU CEYLAN

18  MURAT ERKIN

19  BATUR YUCEL

20 ARIF BABACAN

21 SARUHAN ERMAN
22 ONUR TAYIZ

23 MUSTAFA KEMAL AK
24  UFUK KARAKUS

25  ALPAY UYSAL

26  ALI CUMHUR SARAC
27  AYDIN AKYOKUS

28  SELIMADIL ISKENDEROGLU
29  AHMET KARAOGLU
30 ERSIN TURKMEN

31 MUSTAFAYILMAZ
32  CAN KARAKUS

33  SELMAN YAMAN

34  KAAN OLCAYTO

35  AHMET AKTAN

36 ERCAN MANTAS

37  SIDDHARTH DESHPANDE

DNF ERCAN CAMADAN

5/4/2025

Bib# Swim

114
135
109
116
131
139
120
108
147
123
146
103
111
128
117
119
149
134
115
110
143
141
137
150
107
106
112
144
105
127
138
118
145
132
104
126
148
125

0:27:26
0:32:21
0:29:14
0:32:55
0:36:30
0:36:01
0:31:57
0:38:49
0:37:43
0:39:32
0:35:50
0:41:53
0:39:16
0:34:24
0:38:56
0:38:44
0:41:31
0:37:44
0:43:59
0:41:21
0:40:59
0:37:26
0:36:54
0:35:19
0:41:54
0:46:46
0:54:05
0:39:53
0:44:17
0:41:53
0:47:04
0:41:38
1:00:13
0:49:44
0:42:58
0:47:27
0:41:50

T

0:02:10
0:03:23
0:02:19
0:02:13
0:02:41
0:03:02
0:02:48
0:03:17
0:03:14
0:02:35
0:07:34
0:02:20
0:04:43
0:03:36
0:04:18
0:05:17
0:05:03
0:03:46
0:06:38
0:02:48
0:03:00
0:04:18
0:03:17
0:03:33
0:03:45
0:04:51
0:04:45
0:04:00
0:06:39
0:03:34
0:05:23
0:05:55
0:05:47
0:05:22
0:06:01
0:10:50
0:07:32

Bike

2:30:01
2:31:47
2:44:40
2:44:01
2:43:42
2:42:07
2:53:06
2:46:54
2:47:35
2:51:35
2:51:41
2:49:58
2:45:46
2:47:50
2:56:23
2:57:53
3:07:20
3:01:54
3:00:00
3:06:31
2:58:54
3:09:28
3:20:39
3:04:54
3:20:43
3:06:23
3:11:20
3:15:47
3:10:21
3:21:57
3:22:11
3:33:31
3:24:58
3:39:10
3:21:53
3:38:13
4:56:01

Run

1:24:21
1:29:56
1:33:29
1:36:36
1:34:02
1:37:44
1:34:19
1:36:20
1:38:02
1:36:36
1:35:56
1:38:02
1:45:33
1:53:54
1:46:08
1:45:55
1:37:39
1:53:44
1:46:25
1:52:18
2:01:10
1:56:18
1:50:24
2:08:11
1:51:12
2:02:12
1:51:51
2:03:02
2:01:41
2:03:49
2:00:38
1:59:11
1:56:42
2:06:52
2:31:48
2:20:01
2:32:59

Finish

4:25:10
4:39:30
4:51:42
4:57:46
4:59:35
5:02:16
5:05:01
5:07:18
5:07:58
5:12:32
5:15:18
5:15:39
5:16:47
5:22:29
5:28:36
5:30:02
5:34:16
5:39:44
5:40:18
5:45:21
5:46:25
5:50:53
5:53:42
5:54:33
6:00:10
6:02:53
6:05:05
6:05:55
6:06:58
6:13:42
6:19:16
6:23:42
6:29:49
6:44:08
6:46:36
7:04:07
8:27:53

ERKEKLER 40-44



2025 CHALLANGE GALLIPOLI MEN.xlIsx

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5/4/2025

OzGUR GEZEN
AYHAN KASIKCI
CIiHAN UNAL
CAGATAY TURE
DENIZ CELEBI
HALUK TOZOGLU
HASAN KABAL
KAMIL GULTEPE
MURAT SAGLAM
ONUR KALKANDELENLI
ZULFU KARABULUT

142
113
121
122
124
129
130
133
136
140
151

ERKEKLER 40-44



2025 CHALLANGE GALLIPOLI MEN.xlIsx

Pos
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5/4/2025

Athlete

MIKHAIL VENEDIKTOV
OLEG ASTANIN
SELCUK BERTAN
HAKAN ALP

METIN AKKURT

BARIS KILICKAYA
VOLKAN ARSLAN
SEMIH BAYCAN
HUSEYIN TUNCMEN
MEHMET HILMI SOYLU
CEM ASLAN
ALPASLAN TUTUNEKEN
VURAL ULUS

MELIH BAYCAN
ORCUN UZUNOGLU
VEDAT iKiz

UMIT YAVUZ

SERCEM MURAT SAGIN
ONUR KOSEOGLU
OBEN DAG

OMER SATILMISOGLU
0ZGUN KARA

TUNA OZKEN

CEKI ERYANNI

SEVKI KOKSAL
AHMET KURSAD CANAKCI
KEVIN DREWS
VOLKAN TANYELI
DOGANAY OGUZHAN
ALI KARADENIZ

KAAN AKPINAR
KORHAN KUCUK
SENOL KALYONCU
VOLKAN SAHIN
BURAK BIRICIK
BURAK KADIOGLU
BURAK POYRAZ
BULENT PALAOGLU

Bib#
177
179
185
166
176
155
193
186
167
172
162
154
196
174
182
192
191
187
180
178
183
184
190
161
189
152
170
195
164
153
169
171
188
194
156
157
158
159

Swim

0:34:10
0:27:24
0:34:14
0:31:35
0:35:34
0:37:06
0:41:37
0:36:30
0:36:40
0:34:17
0:35:46
0:37:09
0:40:16
0:42:19
0:37:19
0:40:42
0:42:55
0:39:17
0:43:31
0:43:24
0:47:20
0:41:42
0:50:18
0:44:40
0:44:37
0:43:34
0:39:56
0:53:58

T

0:01:29
0:01:56
0:01:58
0:03:07
0:02:32
0:04:08
0:03:34
0:04:46
0:05:29
0:03:12
0:02:55
0:04:26
0:06:02
0:06:08
0:04:44
0:04:03
0:04:15
0:06:29
0:04:44
0:09:22
0:05:14
0:08:24
0:08:32
0:03:54
0:05:21
0:06:49
0:04:43
0:05:25

Bike

2:36:48
2:38:03
2:33:34
2:50:16
2:43:57
2:49:07
2:43:20
2:49:47
2:59:57
3:03:15
3:08:51
2:58:45
3:07:51
3:17:53
3:14:48
3:18:50
3:09:55
3:18:31
3:14:.03
3:09:51
3:33:15
3:45:04
3:33:29
3:30:24
3:21:34
3:42:07
3:46:17
4:06:48

Run

1:22:40
1:33:32
1:32:24
1:33:45
1:43:39
1:37:33
1:48:03
1:49:20
1:38:16
1:44:15
1:54:48
2:03:00
1:54:20
1:48:27
1:58:14
1:57:56
2:07:42
1:59:20
2:06:33
2:05:57
1:57:28
1:563:47
1:57:20
2:19:32
2:34:17
2:17:27
2:38:06
2:29:47

Finish

4:36:31
4:42:30
4:44:22
5:01:08
5:08:53
5:09:37
5:18:53
5:23:02
5:23:46
5:27:06
5:44:21
5:48:12
5:52:32
5:57:59
5:58:25
6:03:38
6:07:13
6:07:52
6:11:45
6:13:26
6:26:35
6:31:16
6:32:51
6:42:37
6:49:23
6:56:18
7:12:05
7:40:49

ERKEKLER 45-49



2025 CHALLANGE GALLIPOLI MEN.xlIsx

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5/4/2025

CAN YILMAZ

CENK KOYUNCU
ERKAN ORUG

IONUT TANDARA
MEHMET ONER AKTEN
MERT KALAFATOGLU
ONUR YAVUZ

160
163
165
168
173
175
181

ERKEKLER 45-49



2025 CHALLANGE GALLIPOLI MEN.xlIsx

Pos

ONO OB OWODN -
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5/4/2025

Athlete

MUSTAFA ISLIYEN
GURSU ULGER
ZEKERIYA BESIROGLU
ORCUN TEZEL

CEVAT CANDEMIR
HAKAN ERKMEN
ERHAN GUNEM

BART JORIS

DIRK KRUGER
YILDIRIM ULUSOY
MUSTAFA KUMBARACI
ALl VOLKAN OZLUK
ADNAN ONAR
SERDAR SUMER
ORKUN SUER

WANG PENG HUI
ERDEM GULEC
ISMAIL UNAL

BULENT CAKIRER
GOKTUG YILGENCI
BIROL CANDIR
OZGUR YALCIN
SERDAR GEZGIN
ANDREY MARTOVITSKIY
BULENT KEBAPCI
MEHMET KARA
NESET MAHIR AYDIN
OGUZ KIRMIZIYESIL

Bib#
213
209
224
217
204
210
207
200
205
223
214
198
197
221
218
222
206
211
202
208
201
219
220
199
203
212
215
216

Swim

0:35:47
0:39:25
0:40:26
0:36:24
0:35:31
0:32:38
0:33:38
0:40:48
0:37:49
0:37:31
0:36:59
0:38:55
0:37:42
0:38:14
0:38:36
0:53:40
0:40:45
0:42:36
0:36:45
0:41:27
0:57:03

T

0:02:57
0:03:36
0:05:10
0:04:32
0:03:26
0:03:38
0:03:15
0:05:33
0:03:29
0:04:10
0:03:05
0:04:14
0:03:35
0:05:39
0:08:08
0:08:52
0:06:22
0:04:01
0:05:22
0:08:42
0:06:11

Bike

2:47:34
2:50:15
2:51:43
2:59:32
3:08:58
3:11:51
3:19:54
3:15:28
3:17:22
3:10:36
3:08:26
3:33:42
3:11:34
3:34:20
3:16:43
3:41:47
3:21:15
3:41:06
4:01:27
3:40:37
4:15:33

Run

1:46:07
1:45:18
1:56:15
1:54:10
1:47:19
1:59:04
1:55:32
1:51:10
1:55:19
2:07:00
2:24:55
2:03:46
2:29:53
2:04:13
2:21:28
1:52:32
2:37:52
2:35:34
21717
2:55:26
2:46:51

Finish

5:14.07
5:21:23
5:36:25
5:37:05
5:37:37
5:50:20
5:56:05
5:57:04
5:57.04
6:02:47
6:16:43
6:23:12
6:25:24
6:27:41
6:28:03
6:41:02
6:50:47
7:06:31
7:07:12
7:34:03
8:07:52

ERKEKLER 50-54

10



2025 CHALLANGE GALLIPOLI MEN.xlIsx

Pos Athlete

MURAT KIRDI

ALAN QUINN

SEVKET AYGUL

OZGEN KAMAY
MARIUS VALENTIN RUS
HALIL iIBRAHIM ARSLAN
ADNAN SEDEF
MEHMET YILMAZ PEKER
DQ YUKSEL KASITOGLU
DNS ADNAN EK

DNS BULENT ALTINEL

ONO OB OWODN -

5/4/2025

Bib# Swim

232
227
234
233
230
229
226
231
235
225
228

0:44:13
0:37:37
0:41:51
0:43:40
0:37:27
0:45:46
0:48:38
0:45:36

0:03:41
0:07:07
0:03:36
0:04:06
0:06:00
0:04:40
0:05:52
0:07:51

Bike

2:53:39
2:55:50
3:21:40
3:20:28
3:21:49
3:28:24
3:27:46
4:02:17

Run

1:33:44
2:05:00
1:44:58
1:51:34
1:56:39
1:59:46
2:09:22
2:42:12

Finish

5:17:16
5:50:15
5:54:40
6:02:22
6:04:25
6:21:52
6:33:47
7:43:09

ERKEKLER 55-59
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2025 CHALLANGE GALLIPOLI MEN.xlIsx ERKEKLER 60-64

Pos Athlete Bib# Swim T1 Bike Run Finish
1 MEHMET AKARCALI 238 0:41:29 0:03:10 3:07:56 1:45:41 5:40:00
2 ERTAN SAHIN 236 0:46:12 0:10:40 4:09:43 2:16:50 7:28:57
DNF FIKRET VATANSEVER 237
DNS THOMAS DREHER 239

5/4/2025
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2025 CHALLANGE GALLIPOLI MEN.xlIsx

Pos Athlete Bib# Swim T Bike Run Finish
1 NIHAT TOPUZ 240 0:49:40 0:08:00 3:59:40 2:22:54 7:24:21

5/4/2025

ERKEKLER 65-69
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